7:00-7:45

7:45-8:30

8:30-9:15

9:15-9:45

9:45-10:00

10:00-10:20

10:20-11:20

11:20-11:30

11:30-12:10

12:10-12:30

12:30-2:30

2:30-3:15

3:15-3:35

3:35-3:45

3:45-4:15

4:15-5:30

5:30-6:00

Pre-K Daily Schedule

Opening/ Free Choice Activities
Teacher Directed Table Activities
Outside Time

Morning Snack

Quiet Reading

Morning Circle Time (Large group)
Centers (Small groups)

Clean Up/ Lunch Preparation
Lunch Time

Potty Break/ Bedtime Stories

Rest Time

Wake up/ Afternoon Snack
Afternoon Circle Time (Large group)
Potty Break

Outside Time

Free Choice Activities

Quiet Activities/ Closing



