Pre-K Daily Schedule

7:00-7:45	Opening/ Free Choice Activities
7:45-8:30	Teacher Directed Table Activities
8:30-9:15	Outside Time
9:15-9:45	Morning Snack
9:45-10:00	Quiet Reading
10:00-10:20	Morning Circle Time (Large group)
10:20-11:20	Centers (Small groups)
11:20-11:30	Clean Up/ Lunch Preparation
11:30-12:10	Lunch Time
12:10-12:30	Potty Break/ Bedtime Stories
12:30-2:30	Rest Time
2:30-3:15	Wake up/ Afternoon Snack
3:15-3:35	Afternoon Circle Time (Large group)
3:35-3:45	Potty Break
3:45-4:15	Outside Time
4:15-5:30	Free Choice Activities
5:30-6:00	Quiet Activities/ Closing